
60m HURDLES HEAT 1
RANK BIB NO NAME CLUB AGE GROUP Gender TIME

1 812 Hollie McArthur Whitemoss u15 F 9.90
2 805 Kelsey Campbell FVH u15 F 10.57
3 846 Robyn Kelly Inverclyde u15 F 10.89
4 814 Bethany McAnderson Pitreavie u15 F 11.10
5 807 Aimee Scott Pitreavie u15 F 11.65

60m HURDLES HEAT 2
RANK BIB NO NAME CLUB AGE GROUP Gender TIME

1 827 Caitlin Edgar Central u15 F 9.82
2 840 Katie Browne Gala Harriers u15 F 10.75
3 835 Cara Baillie Kilmarnock u15 F 11.39
4 835 Evie Bartl Kilmarnock u15 F 11.70

60m HURDLES HEAT 3
RANK BIB NO NAME CLUB AGE GROUP Gender TIME

1 826 Maia Hely Grangemouth DS u13 F 11.08
2 831 Jennifer Walls Central u13 F 11.16
3 867 Matthew Chandler Central u13 M 11.37
4 808 Lucy Davidson Central u13 F 11.39
5 832 Lucas Johnston Harmeny u13 M 12.31

60m HURDLES HEAT 4
RANK BIB NO NAME CLUB AGE GROUP Gender TIME

1 825 Nicola Kellock Lothian u17 F 10.04
2 866 Anna Thomson Central u17 F 11.01

60m RACE 1 HEAT 1
RANK BIB NO NAME CLUB AGE GROUP Gender TIME

1 802 Elliot Heath Giffnock u20 M 7.20
2 844 Cameron Smith Dunfermline M 7.38
3 855 Shaun Tonner M 7.40
4 864 Ronan Higgins Motherwell u20 M 7.59
5 801 Ben Watson EAC u20 M 7.68
6 853 Craig Eaglesham Inverclyde SEN M 8.28

60m RACE 1 HEAT 2
RANK BIB NO NAME CLUB AGE GROUP Gender TIME

1 865 Stephen Ross Motherwell M 7.53
2 860 Joseph McCluskey Motherwell u20 M 7.70
3 868 Rohan Green EAC u15 M 7.76
4 854 Ewan Wong Inverclyde u20 M 8.00
5 837 Liam Clark EAC u17 M 8.03
6 817 John McCulloch Motherwell u17 M 8.03

60m RACE 1 HEAT 3
RANK BIB NO NAME CLUB AGE GROUP Gender TIME

1 858 Michael Thomson Motherwell u17 M 8.13
2 851 Owen Robertson Airdrie M 8.37
3 827 Caitlin Edgar Central u15 F 8.57
4 836 Eilidh McCulloch Cumbernauld u15 F 8.57
5 815 Scott Connal Whitemoss u15 M 8.63
6 859 Ilona Clark Motherwell F 8.85



60m RACE 1 HEAT 4
RANK BIB NO NAME CLUB AGE GROUP Gender TIME

1 840 Katie Browne Gala u15 F 8.52
2 819 Sam Muirhead Grangemouth DS u15 M 8.67
3 810 Sarah Malone Corstophine u15 F 8.74
4 812 Holly McArthur Whitemoss F 8.75
5 842 Eilidh Duncan Cumbernauld F 8.77
6 862 Amanda Nicol Motherwell SEN F 8.83

60m RACE 1 HEAT 5
RANK BIB NO NAME CLUB AGE GROUP Gender TIME

1 863 Chloe Thomson Motherwell u17 F 8.73
2 820 Eilidh Thores Corstophine F 8.91
3 816 Josh Abbott Gala M 9.06
4 822 Emma Millar Airdrie F 9.22
5 852 Morrin McMenem Airdrie F 9.83
6 850 Aaron Robertson Airdrie M 10.29

60m RACE 1 HEAT 6
RANK BIB NO NAME CLUB AGE GROUP Gender TIME

1 849 Ashleigh Lewis Inverclyde F 9.20
2 847 Alison Loose Inverclyde F 9.64
3 823 Katy McGonigal Grangemouth DS F 9.77
4 808 Lucy Davidson Central F 9.77
5 848 Beth Larkin Inverclyde F 10.73
6 830 Kai Hely Grangemouth DS M 10.96

60m RACE 1 HEAT 7
RANK BIB NO NAME CLUB AGE GROUP Gender TIME

1 870 Morro Bajd EAC 7.29
2 869 Amy Gullen Central F 8.66
3 867 Matthew Chander Central M 9.44
4 845 Euan Smith Central M 9.57
5 821 Cameron Thores Corstophine M 10.42
6 857 Abbie Steven F 11.97

60m RACE 1 HEAT 8
RANK BIB NO NAME CLUB AGE GROUP Gender TIME

1 813 Scott Thomson Grangemouth DS M 9.35
2 818 Olivia Taylor Grangemouth DS F 9.55
3 814 Bethany McAndrew Pitreavie F 9.62
4 829 Lucy Wroe Whitemoss F 9.69
5 843 Eilidh Smith Central F 9.75
6 824 Abby Meikle Grangemouth DS F 10.07

60m RACE 1 HEAT 9
RANK BIB NO NAME CLUB AGE GROUP Gender TIME

1 811 Jonathan Baldie EAC M 8.05
2 838 John MacLennan Grangemouth DS M 8.14
3 866 Anna Thomson Central F 8.64
4 807 Aimee Scott Pitreavie F 9.41
5 809 Sarah Duff Pitreavie F 9.81
6 806 Callum Foster Pitreavie M 11.83



60m RACE 2 HEAT 1
RANK BIB NO NAME CLUB AGE GROUP Gender TIME

1 802 Elliot Heath Giffnock M 7.13
2 855 Shaun Tonner M 7.40
3 844 Cameron Smith Dunfermline M 7.49
4 864 Ronan Higgins Motherwell M 7.60
5 801 Ben Watson EAC M 7.71
6 853 Craig Eaglesham Inverclyde M 8.00

60m RACE 2 HEAT 2
RANK BIB NO NAME CLUB AGE GROUP Gender TIME

1 865 Stephen Ross Motherwell M 7.48
2 868 Rohan Green Edinburgh M 7.69
3 860 Joseph McCluskey Motherwell M 7.79
4 854 Ewan Wone Inverclyde M 7.93
5 868 Michael Thomson Motherwell M 8.11
6 817 John McCulloch Motherwell M 8.25

60m RACE 2 HEAT 3
RANK BIB NO NAME CLUB AGE GROUP Gender TIME

1 836 Eilidh McCulloch Cumbernauld F 8.36
2 810 Sarah Malone Corstophine F 8.55
3 863 Chloe Thomson Motherwell F 8.68
4 842 Eilidh Duncan Cumbernauld F 8.80
5 866 Anna Thomson Central F DNS
6 838 John MacLennan Grangemouth DS M DNS

60m RACE 2 HEAT 4
RANK BIB NO NAME CLUB AGE GROUP Gender TIME

1 862 Amanda Nicol F 8.75
2 846 Robyn Kelly Inverclyde F 8.82
3 820 Eilidh Thorse Corstophine F 8.91
4 832 Lucas Johnston Harmeny M 9.04
5 816 Josh Abbott Gala Harriers M 9.12
6 822 Emma Millar Airdrie F 9.24

60m RACE 2 HEAT 5
RANK BIB NO NAME CLUB AGE GROUP Gender TIME

1 873 Georgia Smith Central F 9.11
2 825 Nicola Kellock Lothian F 9.12
3 871 Erin Steven Central F 9.75
4 872 Lucy Smith Central F 10.23
5 875 Daniel Bruce M DNS
6 824 Abby Meikle Grangemouth DS F DNS

60m RACE 2 HEAT 6
RANK BIB NO NAME CLUB AGE GROUP Gender TIME

1 870 Morra Bajd Edinburgh M 7.29
2 811 Jonathan Baldie EAC M 8.01
3 869 Amy Gullen Central F 8.65
4 807 Aimee Scott Pitreavie F 9.41
5 843 Eilidh Smith Central F 9.68
6 845 Euan Smith Central M 9.71

Long Jump Junior
BIB NO NAME CLUB AGE GROUP Gender DISTANCE



809 Sarah Duff Pitreavie F 3.30
815 Scott Connal Whitemoss M 4.69
812 Holly McArthur Whitemoss F 4.52
810 Sarah Malone Corstophine F 4.41
817 John McCulloch Motherwell M 5.39
820 Eilidh Thores Corstophine F 3.53
821 Cameron Thores Corstophine M 3.15
822 Emma Miller Airdrie F 4.26
823 Katy McGonigal Grangemouth DS F 2.65
829 Lucy Wroe Whitemoss F 2.94
830 Kai Hely Grangemouth DS M 2.64
838 John MacLennan Grangemouth DS M 4.27
837 Liam Clark Edinburgh M 5.25
832 Lucas Johnston Harmeny M 4.19
825 Nicola Kellock Lothian F NJ
849 Ashleigh Lewis Inverclyde F 3.66
867 Matthew Chandler Central M 3.74
873 Georgia Smith Central M NJ
872 Lucy Smith Central F 3.34
871 Erin Stevens Central F 3.78

Pole Vault
BIB NO NAME CLUB AGE GROUP Gender Height

Cameron Wilson Central M 2.50
Ron Todd Central M 2.60

Shot Put Junior
BIB NO NAME CLUB AGE GROUP Gender DISTANCE

822 Emma Millar Airdrie Harriers u15 F 7.26
819 Sam Muirhead Grangemouth DS u15 M 6.08
806 Callum Forster Pitreavie u11 M 3.44
804 Erin Collier FVH u15 F 6.93
803 Morgan Meldrum FVH u15 F 9.55
815 Scott Connal Whitemoss u15 M 7.12
825 Nicola Kellock Lothian u17 F NT
828 Rebekah Gray Grangemouth DS u13 F 5.67
826 Maia Hely Grangemouth DS u13 F 8.19
835 Cara Bailie Kilmarnock u15 F 7.26
833 Evie Bartl Kilmarnock u15 F 7.86

Shot Put Senior
BIB NO NAME CLUB WEIGHT Gender DISTANCE

841 Ciaran Wright FVH 5kg M 14.31
861 Chris McCrun Motherwell 7.26kg M 8.36
874 Patrick Hogg Cumbernauld 6kg M 10.94
825 Nicola Kellock 4kg F 8.4



High Jump (1m55-)
BIB NO NAME CLUB AGE GROUP Gender HEIGHT

847 Alison Loose Inverclyde F 1.15
846 Robyn Kelly Inverclyde F 1.35
842 Eilidh Duncan Cumbernauld F 1.30
839 Roisin Bonucelli Central F 1.45
835 Cara Bailie Kilmarnock F 1.35
833 Evie Bartl Kilmarnock F 1.30
832 Lucas Johnston Harmeny M 1.20
826 Maia Hely Grangemouth DS F 1.30
834 Harald Bartyl Kilmarnock M 1.50
871 Erin Stevens Central F 1.30
872 Lucy Smith Central F 1.05
873 Georgia Smith Central F 1.45
840 Katie Browne Gala F 1.35
856 Alison Black FVH F 1.40


